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Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2018

Country:
Quantity Quantity 

Annual licences 
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 1000
Euro VI Safe 348
Short term licenses 
Euro IV safe 0
Euro V safe 0
Euro VI safe 0

Updated: 16-Oct-18

BIH
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Annual Licences
Euro V safe 1000 00001-00096 00024 22-Dec-17 10001 8-Jan-18

00166-00590 00080 29-Dec-17 10023 15-Jan-18
00594-00596 00237 22-Dec-17 10002 11-Jan-18
00598-00622 00822 28-Dec-17 10007 12-Jan-18
00626-00628 00260 22-Dec-17 10004 12-Jan-18
00639-00642 00529 22-Dec-17 10003 12-Jan-18
00645-00674 00667 25-Dec-17 10019 12-Jan-18
00678-00699 01220 26-Dec-17 10011 12-Jan-18
00706-00730 01230 26-Dec-17 10005 12-Jan-18
00781-00822 01280 26-Dec-17 10006 12-Jan-18
00826-00859 01307 27-Dec-17 10008 12-Jan-18
00870-00875 01328 27-Dec-17 10009 12-Jan-18
00882-00901 01329 27-Dec-17 10010 12-Jan-18
00931-00939 00032 16-Jan-18
00946-00964 00199 16-Jan-18 10025 16-Jan-18
00970-00978 00514 16-Jan-18 10026 16-Jan-18
00981-00986 00544 16-Jan-18 10027 16-Jan-18
00994-01006 00889 16-Jan-18 10028 16-Jan-18
01097-01110 00183 10017 18-Jan-18

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

Licences 

337 BIH 10001- BIH 10337BIH 00001- BIH 01348

BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA Reserve licences
Licence Numbers Licence Numbers 

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 
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Updated: 16-Oct-18

BIH
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

01116-01123 00189 10018 18-Jan-18
01128-01148 00496 10019 18-Jan-18
01153-01175 00568 10022 18-Jan-18
01178-01186 00718 10024 18-Jan-18
01189-01202 01172 10029 18-Jan-18
01204-01215 01190 10034 18-Jan-18
01220-01225 01204 10035 22-Jan-18
01227-01260 01271 10036 26-Jan-18
01262-01271 01277 10047 9-Mar-18
01273-01283 01278 10048 13-Mar-18
01286-01287 00263 10049 19-Mar-18
01289-01293 00297 10050 19-Mar-18

01297
01300-01311

01313
01315

01317-01323
01327-01334
01336-01338

01340
01342

01344-01348

Austria 96 00001-00096 00024 22-Dec-17 10001 8-Jan-18
00080 29-Dec-17 10023 15-Jan-18

Italy 210 00193-00354 00237 22-Dec-17 10002 12-Jan-18
00356-00391 00260 22-Dec-17 10004 12-Jan-18

00666 00199 30-Jan-18 10041 30-Jan-18
00668-00669
00931-00939

valid in: 
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Updated: 16-Oct-18

BIH
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Greece 60 00961-00964 01220 3-Jan-18 10011 12-Jan-18
01131

01153-01155
01157-01162

01171
01210-01211
01214-01215
01220-01221
01234-01235
00166-00173
00178-00180

00185
00187-00188
01244-01247
01252-01256

01263
01268-01270
01273-01275
01282-01283

01292
01303-01304

01313
01317

Hungary

Russia 130 00404-00406
00417-00419
00474-00475
00482-00484
00491-00494
00522-00526
00529-00531
00538-00543
00561-00562
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Updated: 16-Oct-18

BIH
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

00583-00586
00553-00554
00561-00562
00583-00586
00588-00560
00597-00602
00615-00620
00639-00642
00646-00648
00651-00653
00659-00663
00676-00679
00686-00695
00712-00713
00724-00725
00820-00825
00828-00832
00845-00846

00859
00889-00890
00892-00898
00900-00907
00915-00919
00946-00948
00983-00992
01141-01147
01164-01165
01178-01179

Euro VI safe 348 00097-00165 00103 22-Dec-17 10021 15-Jan-18
00591-00593 00144 22-Dec-17 10012 3-Jan-18

00597 10012 4-Jan-18 10032 15-Jan-18
00623-00625 00866 22-Dec-17 10013 12-Jan-18
00629-00638 01014 28-Dec-17 10014 12-Jan-18
00643-00644 00824 28-Dec-17 10015 12-Jan-18
00675-00677 00825 28-Dec-17 10016 12-Jan-18
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Updated: 16-Oct-18

BIH
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

00700-00705 00905 27-Dec-17 10020 15-Jan-18
00731-00780 00993 27-Dec-17 10021 15-Jan-18
00823-00825 01261 20-Jan-18 10038 26-Jan-18
00860-00869 00591 20-Feb-18 10043 20-Feb-18
00876-00881 00592 20-Feb-18 10044 20-Feb-18
00902-00930 00593 20-Feb-18 10045 20-Feb-18
00940-00945
00965-00969
00979-00980
00987-00993
01007-01096
01111-01115
01124-01127
01149-01152
01176-01177
01187-01188

01203
01216-01219

01226
01261
01272

01284-01285
01288

01294-01296
01298-01299

01312
01314
01316

01324-01326
01335
01339
01341
01343

0
Austria

valid in: 
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Updated: 16-Oct-18

BIH
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

87 00097-00144 00103 22-Dec-17 10021 15-Jan-18
Italy 00145-00165 00144 22-Dec-17 10012 3-Jan-18

00940-00945 10012 4-Jan-18 10032 15-Jan-18
01284-01285

01288
01294
01296

01298-01299
01325-01326

01339
01341
01343

0
Greece

Hungary

36 00732-00733
Russia 00745-00746

00777-00778
00860-00863
00922-00924
01045-01048
01051-01061
01073-01075
01091-01096
01151-01152


	BIH 18

